SHlbert

YOUTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE

10.

11.

12.

13.

Date: January 6, 2021
Time: 6:30 p.m.

Place: remotely via ZOOM

File: B02

AGENDA

Call to Order

Treaty Statement

Election of Chair and Vice-Chair
Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes of December 2, 2020
Council Liaison and Social Media Coordinator Positions
Youth Committee Orientation

Vacant Committee Member Positions
Discussion on Annual Priorities

Council Update- Councillor Watkins
Round Table

Next Meeting Date- February 3, 2020

Adjournment

6:30

6:32

6:35

6:45

6:48

6:50

6:55

7:10

7:15

7:45

7:50

7:59

8:00



