

YOUTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Date: January 6, 2021 Time: 6:30 p.m. Place: remotely via ZOOM

File: **B02**

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order	6:30
2.	Treaty Statement	6:32
3.	Election of Chair and Vice-Chair	6:35
4.	Adoption of Agenda	6:45
5.	Adoption of Minutes of December 2, 2020	6:48
6.	Council Liaison and Social Media Coordinator Positions	6:50
7.	Youth Committee Orientation	6:55
8.	Vacant Committee Member Positions	7:10
9.	Discussion on Annual Priorities	7:15
10.	Council Update- Councillor Watkins	7:45
11.	Round Table	7:50
12.	Next Meeting Date- February 3, 2020	7:59
13.	Adjournment	8:00